
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00 A  VSC 88 Grev… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 24 23 28 34 26

15

0
14

1
15

4 5 6 7 Auszeit

7:19

Ende
11:21 B  Rheydter TV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
35 12 23 9 1 16

253 10
13:7 15:7
21:13

╳

21
3
23

5
25

10 12 13 Auszeit

21:11

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:24 B  Rheydter TV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 23 9 1 16 35

25

2 11 21 23 24 25 Auszeit

2:6
24:20

Ende
11:43 A  VSC 88 Grev… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 24 23 28 34 26

20

╳ 8 10 13 14 20 Auszeit

10:19

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 5 wU18
Frauen

B  Rheydter TV vs. VSC 88 Grevenbroich A
Spiel 36 05.02.2023 11:00 Uhr

Hugo Junkers Gymnasium
41236 Mönchengladbach 

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

C

B  Rheydter TV 8/14
1 Schmidt, Marie X
3 Delvos, Anne X
9 Tobia, Christina X

10 Weßeler, Sophie X
12 Hakuba, Aurelia X
16 Steigels, Lilli X
23 Koch, Tamara X
35 Dogan, Elvan X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Schroter, Luca

C

A  VSC 88 Grev… 6/14
6 Aykin, Ayse X

23 Müller, Vanessa X
24 Müller, Melissa X
26 Schnarbach, Maja X
28 Maier, Alisa X
34 Seipold, Emma X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Hausmann, Sabrina E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Rheydter TV VSC 88 Grev… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 3 1 25 1 21 15 0 0 1
2 0 1 25 2 19 20 0 0 1

3
3 3 2 50 40 35 0 0 2
Start: 11:00 Ende: 11:43 Dauer: 0:43

Sieger: Rheydter TV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Willems, Julie 1
2 Belyanina, Sophia 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Lombard, Linda 4

Assist. Foerster, Nadine
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